ECONOMIA DOMESTICA

Ingressos
DESPESES:
Fixes:

Variables necessaries

Variables innecessaries

Lloguer
Traster
Asseguranca cotxe
Telf.+ADSL
Llum
Gas
TOTAL:

Aigua
Gasoil cotxe
Llar (menjar...)
Roba
Reparacions
Educacié
Veterinari
TOTAL:

Activitats extraescolars
Oci
TOTAL:

TOTAL

INGRESSOS
DESPESES

ESTALVI

2.000

400
35
40

150

100

100

60
120
700

50

25

50

35

60
30

825

1040

90

1955

2000
-1955

45



